
Școlile de pilotaj sportiv acreditate de FRAS

Denumire Oraș Persoană de contact email Telefon
Văru Nicu Motorsport Argeș Florin Tincescu tincescu_florin@yahoo.com 0769.595.613
RoDrift Academy București Denis Manea office@rodrift.ro 0722.342.920
Școala de Pilotaj în Off Road (SPOR) București Silviu Bulugioiu sbulugioiu@yahoo.com 0740.080.008
Ștefan Vasile Hobby Sport București Ștefan Vasile stefanvasile18@yahoo.com 0744.499.292
GxG Drive Control Bucureşti George Grigorescu mach1gg@yahoo.fr 0744.504.620
Auto Blic Brașov Hangu Florin office@autorally.ro 0745.039.736
Danny Ungur Rally School Cluj-Napoca Daniel Ungur info@dannyungurracing.ro 0724.358.333
Napoca Rally Academy Cluj-Napoca Marco Tempestini office@napocarallyacademy.ro 0730.633.904
Savu Racing Cluj-Napoca Horatiu Savu info@savuracing.com 0722.522.455
MVM Rally Motor Sport Corbeanca Ciprian Solomon ciprian.solomon@yahoo.com 0722.616.116
Academia Titi Aur Crevedia Silviu Moraru silviu.moraru@titiaur.ro 0722.259.800
Vali Porcișteanu Racing Pitești Valentin Porcișteanu valiporcisteanu@gmail.com 0744.830.120
Auto Crono Sfântu Gheorghe Simon Arpad autocrono@gmail.com 0740.944.841
Raul Badiu Rally School Sibiu Raul Badiu contact@raulbadiu.ro 0753.787.478
Barbu Racing Sibiu Bogdan Iancu acs_performance@yahoo.com 0723.343.930
ACS Leaders R US Sinaia Claudiu David ninacata7@gmail.com 0755.468.596
RB Racing Voineşti-Lereşti Radu Băcîrcel radu.bacircel@rbracing.ro 0744.441.219
Budai Rally Academy Hunedoara Lucian Budai lucian.budai@yahoo.com 0727.169.129
Megaforce Rally Team Bacău Barbu Cristian office@clubrally.ro 0757.162.154


